Fahrplan

fur die Schulbuslinie

Ma 3

Kossl-Reisen GmbH
Georg-Alber-Str. 20, 86529 Schrobenhausen
Tel. 08252 88600

Mo - Fr

7.17
7.22
7.24

7.29
7.32
7.34
7.37
7:44

7.46

ab

an

Haltestellen

Rockolding

Vohburg / Schule
Vohburg / Lagerhaus
Rottmanshart

Irsching

Knodorf

Ernsgaden
Westenhausen

Manching / Lindenstral3e
Manching / Bahnhofstral3e

Manching / Brau.

Staatl. Realschule Manching

Mo - Fr

an

ab 13.10

Stand: 28.08.2023




